
No. 
723 
45. 

931 
116 
913 
814 

48 
233 
822 
159 

75 
500 

212. 
180 

251. 
415 

2 
302 

96xx 
12 

113 
363 
720 
777 

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Frank Babuska 
mark heckles 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Ian Graham 
Bryan Peine 
Trevis Carr 
Camron Meredith 
Joseph Bowen 
Jon Mahler 
Bjorn Heitmann 
Ryan Stelmach 
David Timmins 
Josh Smith 
Marlon Toruno 
Emery Anden 
James Miller 
Asadullah Yousuf 
Robert Powers 

Brandon Paasch 
Clinton Nawara 
Gus Rodio 
Mark Shaia 
RJ Wade 
charles McNally 

Class 
Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

D i f f  

0 . 7 4 1  
0 . 9 4 2  

1 8 . 9 5 0  
2 5 . 2 7 2  
3 0 . 0 6 1  
3 0 . 0 9 5  
4 5 . 3 3 1  
5 6 . 8 3 5  
5 6 . 9 2 1  
5 8 . 5 0 4  

1 : 1 1 . 6 5 8  
1 : 2 2 . 8 8 0  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 
13:06.297 
13:07.038 
13:07.239 
13:25.247 
13:31.569 
13:36.358 
13:36.392 
13:51.628 
14:03.132 
14:03.218 
14:04.801 
14:17.955 
14:29.177 
13:06.597 
13:08.280 
13:11.443 
13:25.437 
13:26.323 

Best Tm 
1:12.682 
1:12.834 
1:12.703 
1:14.088 
1:15.582 
1:16.090 
1:15.765 
1:17.836 
1:17.743 
1:18.713 
1:18.138 
1:19.720 
1:20.936 
1:20.700 
1:21.119 
1:21.052 
1:21.987 
1:22.139 

Nat/State 
Pelham NY 2025 BMW M1000RR (E) 
bedford NY 2015 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Garden City NY 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 
Kinnelon NJ 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Lafayette NJ 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 
carrsville VA 2017 suzuki gsxr (E) 
Fairfax Station VA 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Pipersville  PA 2018 Yamaha R1 (E) 
Woodbridge VA 2021 Kawasaki ZX-10R (E) 
Spring Lake NC 2015 BMW S1000RR (A) 
LEHIGHTON PA  (A) 
Mechanicsburg PA 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 
FREDERICK MD 2023 SUZUKI GSXR1000R (E) 
Germantown MD 2018 Kawasaki zx10 (A) 
Belle Vernon PA 2023 Kawasaki  Zx10R (A) 
Bronx NY 2018 Yamaha  R1 (A) 
dumfries VA 2022 Yamaha  R1 (A) 
Tracys Landing MD 2016 BMW S1000RR (A) 

freehold NJ 2024 Suzuki GSXR (E) 
Damascus MD 2010 BMW S1000RR (E) 
Hammonton NJ 2022 Ducati V2 (E) 
Mechanicsville VA 2020 Yamaha R6 (A) 
Fairfield VA 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 
Washington DC 2022 Ktm 890 duke r (E) 

 

Sorted on LapsASRA Round 3, SPC 

Day 2 Races 

ASRA SUPERSTOCK 1000 RACE 2 

Race started at 15:28:08 

SPC 0.000 km 

5/23/2025 13:50 


